
UCS Girls Varsity Swimming & Diving 

Fall – 2025 

Game Time: 6:00 p.m. (unless noted)  

                                           
Friday, August 22  Thursday, October 2  Tuesday, October 28 
Eisenhower @ Marysville  10a  County Meet @ L. Creuse North  Romeo @ Eisenhower 
  Diving only  6:00pm   
Wednesday, August 27    Thursday, November 6 
Ford II @ Dakota  Saturday, October 4  MAC Divisional Diving Prelims  
Stevenson @ Chippewa Valley  County Meet @ L. Creuse North  @ L. Creuse North (Eisenhower  
  10:00 am   & Utica) 
Thursday, September 4    @ Ford II (Stevenson & Ford II) 
Ford II @ Lake Shore  Tuesday, October 7   
Utica @ Eisenhower  Lakeview @ Stevenson  Fri/Sat, November 7th & 8th 
  Port Huron Northern @ Utica  MAC Gold Meet @ L’Anse  
Friday, September 5  Fraser @ Eisenhower  Creuse Times TBA  (Ford II) 
Stevenson @ Woods Tower 5p     
  Thursday, October 9  MAC White Meet @ L’Anse  
Tuesday, September 9  Bishop Foley @ Ford II  Creuse North 6pm(6th)/5pm(7th) 
Ford II @ Stevenson    Noon (8th)  (Utica) 
Lake Orion @ Eisenhower  Saturday, October 11   
  MISCA Meet @ EMU noon  MAC Red Meet @ G. Pointe 
Thursday, September 11    South  (Eisenhower) 
L’Anse Creuse @ Ford II  Tuesday, October 14   
  Marysville @ Stevenson  MAC Blue Meet @ Marysville 
Tuesday, September 16  G. Pointe North @ Eisenhower  (Stevenson) 
Stevenson @ Marine City     
St. Clair @ Utica  Thursday, October 16  Thursday, November 13 
Eisenhower @ Dakota  Lamphere @ Ford II  MHSAA Diving Regionals @  
  Marine City @ Utica  Oxford  TBA 
Thursday, September 18     
Ford II @ Cousino  Friday, October 17  November 21-22 (Fri/Sat) 
Utica @ L’Anse Creuse North  MISCA Diving @ Calvin University  MHSAA Division I Finals @  
  6pm  Holland Aquatics Center 
Tuesday, September 23     
Stevenson @ Anchor Bay  Saturday, October 18   
Chippewa Valley @ Utica  MISCA Meet @ Calvin University  Home Pools 
Eisenhower @ G. Pte. South  noon  Eisenhower – @ Eisenhower 
    Ford II – @ Ford II 
Thursday, September 25  Tuesday, October 21  Stevenson – @ Ford II 
Woods Tower @ Ford II  Eisenhower @ Stevenson  Utica - @ Eisenhower 
Utica @ Dakota  Utica @ Romeo   
L. Creuse North @ Eisenhower     
  Thursday, October 23   
Tuesday, September 30  Eisenhower @ Rochester Adams   
Warren Mott @ Ford II     

Stevenson @ L. Creuse North     
Lakeview @ Utica     
     

 


